
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 300.257,04                23.502,69                   23.502,69                    -                                    23.502,69                   18/02/22 12/03/22
Fevereiro 294.627,27                22.773,21                   22.773,21                    -                                    22.773,21                   18/03/22 21 e 31/03/22 e 12/03/22
Março 301.533,35                23.575,15                   23.575,15                    -                                    23.575,15                   20/04/22 01/06/22
Abril 302.390,76                23.443,63                   23.443,63                    -                                    23.443,63                   20/05/22 10/06/22
Maio 305.100,40                23.670,28                   23.670,28                    -                                    22.914,63                   20/06/22 08/06/22 e 13/07/22
Junho 303.098,21                23.554,25                   23.554,25                    -                                    23.554,25                   20/07/22 01/09/22
Julho 304.506,79                23.615,65                   23.615,65                    -                                    23.615,65                   19/08/22 09/09/22
Agosto 474.993,36                45.305,58                   45.305,58                    45.305,58                   20/09/22 31/10/22
Setembro 365.189,59                30.302,31                   30.302,31                    30.302,31                   20/10/22 10/11/22
Outubro 363.734,43                30.147,08                   30.147,08                    30.147,08                   18/11/22 18/11/22
Novembro 351.877,38                28.747,79                   28.747,79                    28.747,79                   20/12/22 20/12/22
Dezembro 340.532,73                27.730,19                   28.747,79                    28.747,79                   20/01/23 20/01/22
13°	Salário 174.283,83                14.803,31                   14.803,31                    14.803,31                   20/12/22 20/12/22
TOTAL 4.182.125,14										 341.171,12														 342.188,72															 ‐																																			 341.433,07														 ‐																															

DATA	DO	REPASSE
RECOLHIDA 4

ANEXO	VI	A
CONTRIBUIÇÃO	DOS	SERVIDORES	ATIVOS,INATIVOS	E	DOS	PENSIONISTAS	(RGPS)
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ANEXO	VI
DEMONSTRATIVO	DE	RECOLHIMENTO	DAS	CONTRIBUIÇÕES	PREVIDENCIÁRIAS	AO	REGIME	GERAL	DA	PREVIDÊNCIA	SOCIAL	‐	RGPS
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 304.728,16          315.911,38          62.469,27       62.469,27            1.468,22                         61.001,05         5.306,83      18/02/22 31/03/22
Fevereiro 296.975,61          306.905,89          60.879,99       60.879,99            1.355,28                         59.524,71         271,58         18/03/22 21/03/22
Março	 303.881,69          314.349,03          62.295,73       62.295,73            1.242,34                         61.053,39         5.813,12      20/04/22 22/03/22
Abril	 304.739,10          314.619,38          62.471,50       62.471,50            1.355,28                         61.116,22         6.705,61      20/05/22 10/06/22
Maio	 307.448,74          317.659,61          63.026,96       63.026,96            1.185,87                         61.841,09         5.934,51      20/06/22 01/06/2022 e 10/07/22
Junho 305.446,55          310.239,77          62.616,53       62.616,53            1.468,22                         61.148,31         6.716,91      20/07/22 10/08/22
Julho	 306.855,13          311.959,74          62.905,28       62.905,28            1.298,81                         61.606,47         6.758,11      19/08/22 09/09/22
Agosto	 477.401,28          483.809,64          97.867,24       97.867,24            1.468,22                         96.399,02         7.668,59      20/09/22 31/10/22
Setembro 367.537,93          375.241,74          75.345,26       75.345,26            1.298,81                         74.046,66         8.346,28      20/10/22 10/11/22
Outubro 366.082,77          374.492,12          75.046,95       75.046,95            1.185,87                         73.861,08         2.165,71      18/11/22 18/11/22
Novembro 352.102,94          358.726,75          72.181,08       72.181,08            1.298,81                         70.882,27         2.000,08      20/12/22 20/12/22
Dezembro 340.758,29          345.095,04          69.855,43       70.121,93            1.411,75                         66.955,65         -                20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 174.509,39          174.509,39          35.774,41       35.774,41            -                                   35.774,41         -                20/12/22 20/12/22
TOTAL 4.208.467,58				 4.303.519,48				 862.735,63		 863.002,13								 16.037,48																				 845.210,33					 57.687,33		

CONTRIBUIÇÃO	NORMAL	DO	ORGÃO/ENTIDADE	(RGPS)
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 39.517,94           39.856,76           8.298,74          8.298,74               338,82                        7.959,92            227,18            18/02/22 18/02/22
Fevereiro 36.376,60           36.715,42           7.639,08          7.639,08               338,82                        7.300,26            480,19            18/03/22 21/03/22
Março	 36.780,00           37.119,42           7.723,92          7.723,92               338,82                        7.385,10            72,56              20/04/22 20/04/22
Abril	 36.780,60           37.119,42           7.723,92          7.723,92               338,82                        7.385,10            -                   20/05/22 20/05/22
Maio	 50.052,60           52.324,75           10.511,04       10.511,04             2.272,15                     8.238,89            -                   20/06/22 20/06/22
Junho 49.648,60           51.978,60           10.426,20       10.426,20             2.338,82                     7.667,38            -                   20/07/22 20/07/22
Julho	 49.042,60           52.391,42           10.298,94       10.298,94             3.348,82                     6.950,12            -                   19/08/22 19/08/2022 e 01/09/22
Agosto	 50.119,27           53.603,42           10.525,03       9.973,57               2.932,69                     7.040,88            -                   20/09/22 20/09/22
Setembro 53.709,07           55.259,89           11.278,89       11.278,89             1.550,82                     9.728,07            -                   20/10/22 20/10/22
Outubro 53.042,40           54.593,22           11.138,90       11.138,90             1.550,82                     9.588,08            -                   18/11/22 18/11/22
Novembro 56.173,60           56.633,62           11.796,44       11.796,44             460,02                        11.336,42          -                   20/12/22 20/12/22
Dezembro 57.663,62           57.748,75           12.067,94       12.067,94             282,35                        13.827,99          -                   20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 36.184,73           36.184,73           7.598,78          7.598,78               -                               7.598,78            -                   20/12/22 20/12/22
TOTAL 605.091,63						 621.529,42						 127.027,82			 126.476,36								 16.091,77																 112.006,99					 779,93										
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 39.517,94                   3.315,14                     3.315,14                      -                                3.315,14                     -                                18/02/22 18/02/22
Fevereiro 36.376,60                   2.941,92                     2.941,92                      -                                2.941,92                     -                                18/03/22 19 e 21/03/2022
Março 36.780,60                   2.978,28                     2.978,28                      -                                2.978,28                     -                                20/04/22 20/04/22
Abril 36.780,60                   2.978,28                     2.978,28                      -                                2.978,28                     -                                20/05/22 20/05/22
Maio 51.985,93                   4.164,95                     4.164,95                      -                                4.164,95                     -                                20/06/22 20/06/22
Junho 51.648,60                   4.134,60                     4.134,60                      -                                4.134,60                     -                                20/07/22 20/06/22
Julho 52.052,60                   4.170,96                     4.170,96                      4.170,96                     19/08/22 20/07/22
Agosto 53.264,60                   4.261,86                     4.261,86                      4.170,96                     20/09/22 19/08/22
Setembro 54.921,07                   4.399,93                     4.399,93                      4.399,93                     20/10/22 20/09/22
Outubro 54.254,40                   4.332,76                     4.332,76                      4.399,93                     18/11/22 20/10/22
Novembro 56.294,80                   4.497,61                     4.497,61                      4.497,61                     20/12/22 18/11/22
Dezembro 57.466,40                   4.585,48                     4.585,48                      4.585,48                     20/01/23 20/01/23
13°	Salário 36.184,73                   2.930,24                     2.930,24                      2.930,24                     20/12/22 20/12/22
TOTAL 617.528,87														 49.692,01																	 49.692,01																		 ‐																															 49.668,28																	 ‐																															
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